



The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

GPA - TAILOR MADE POLICY SCHEDULE

Policy No : 222200/48/2023/2159 **Prev Policy No** : __
Cover Note No : 22220037102 **Cover Note Dt** : 05/01/2023
Insured Code : 168164116 **Issue Office code** : 222200
Insured's Name : KHWAJA MOINUDDIN CHISHTI **Issue Office Name**: KANPUR DO 2 (GSTIN: 09AAACT0627R4ZU)
LANGUAGE UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW,
UP (GSTIN: 09AAAJK1513A1ZV)
Address : SITAPUR HARDOI BYPASS ROAD **Address** : "MEGHDOOT BUILDING",
LUCKNOW, UP-226013 17/3, THE MALL,
Kanpur -208001, Uttar Pradesh
LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226013 **KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH 208001**
Tel /Fax /Email : / / 7007076121 / reg@kmclu.ac.in **Tel /Fax /Email** : 0512-2368217 / 9415537444 / 0512-
2311312 /
rajesh.srivastava@orientalinsurance.co.i
n

Agent/Broker Details

Dev.Off.Code :

Agent/Broker : LC000000198 SALASAR SALASAR SERVICES INSURANCE BROKERS P LTD
SERVICES INSURANCE
BROKERS P LTD

Address : 23A NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 6TH FLOOR KOLKATTA 700001,6TH FLOOR KOLKATTA
700001,MOB NO 9674516777, 9836318793, 9830141236 , 9836970832,CALCUTTA,WEST
Tel/Fax/Email BENGAL,700001

: 0361-234030/0333-2943438//

Period of Insurance : FROM 10:30 ON 05/01/2023 TO MIDNIGHT OF 04/01/2024

Collection No & Dt : DC_I_IND 2050006128 - 11/01/2023 **GST INVOICE NO** :0921499131 **UIN** :0

Gross Premium : 4,93,408 **Service Tax** : 88,814 **Stamp Duty** : 1000 **Total** : 5,82,222

Coinsurance Details : NIL

Place : KANPUR
Date : 11/01/2023



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Authorised Signatory

All the Amount mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupees

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Attached to and forming part of policy number 222200/48/2023/2159

RISK DETAILS

Section : GPA - TAILOR MADE - UNNAMED

Number of Locations covered : 1

Total Sum Insured : 8,43,80,00,00

Details of Insured Persons :

Loc ID.	Location Description	Nature of Risk	NO. OF. PERSONS	M.E %	Section	Sum Insured	Additional Covers
1	KHWAJA MOINUDDIN CHISHTI LANGUAGE UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW,UP	NormalRisk	4219	25%	Table of benefits II	8,43,80,00,00	Medical Expenses Loading
						8,43,80,00,00	

Term of Insurance: As per the Clauses written hereunder and/or attached herewith

In case of any single accident, the liability under this policy shall be restricted to the AOA Limit specified in the Schedule.

In the event of a claim under the policy exceeding Rs. 1 lac or a claim for refund of premium exceeding Rs. 1 lac, the insured will comply with the provisions of the AML policy of the Company. The AML policy is available in all our operating offices as well as Company's website.

The Policy also Covers Accidental Medical expenses upto maximum of Rs 50,000/- each student subject to Policy terms and Conditions

The Policy covers 4219 Students with Sum Insured of Rs 2,00,000/- of each Student with Table-II.

The Policy also Covers Accidental Medical expenses upto maximum of Rs 50,000/- each student subject to Policy terms and Conditions

The Coverages under the policy are as per Table II i.e Death, PTD and PPD as per Policy terms and Conditions

The List of Insured Students (4219 nos) as provided named as Annexure-1 having details of covered Students have been uploaded on ECM which shall be the part of the policy.

Excess : NIL

Place : KANPUR

Date : 11/01/2023



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Authorised Signatory

All the Amount mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupees

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Page 2 of 3



The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Attached to and forming part of policy number 222200/48/2023/2159

Warranted that in case of dishonour of premium cheque(s) the Company shall not be liable under the policy and the policy shall be void abinitio (from inception).

In witness whereof the undersigned being authorised by and on behalf of the company has/have herein to set his/their hands at KANPUR DO 2 (GSTIN: 09AAACT0627R4ZU) on 11TH DAY OF JANUARY 2023

Entered By : SUSHIL KUMAR YADAV

Examined By : SANJAY KUMAR

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Authorised Signatory

Place : KANPUR
Date : 11/01/2023



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Authorised Signatory

All the Amount mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupees

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Page 3 of 3